## **ARKANSAS SENATE**

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

## Subtitle of Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 32

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 32.

Amend Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 32 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 11, delete "FIFTY" and substitute "FIFTY-THREE"

AND

Page 1, line 18, delete "FIFTY" and substitute "FIFTY-THREE"

AND

Page 1, line 23, delete "fifty" and substitute "fifty-three"

Page 1, line 31, delete "fifty" and substitute "fifty-three"

AND

Page 2, line 3, delete "fifty" and substitute "fifty-three"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and \_\_\_\_\_\_ By: Senator Holt KLT/JMB - 032020030933 JMB449